Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

?SY“A ER,ASI,

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov

Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

Laura Kelly, Governor

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

February
2019

2,902,329.67

367,634.19

65.60

February
2018

2,898,579.64

397,617.83

25.77

Fiscal YTD
2019

23,809,734.92

3,185,097.56

5,067.59

Fiscal YTD
2018

23,026,164.26

3,308,287.10

5,760.90

3,270,029.46

3,296,223.24

26,999,900.07

26,340,212.26

719,406.48

98,100.88

65,400.59

2,387,121.51

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

725,169.11

98,886.70

65,924.46

2,406,242.97

5,939,978.02

809,997.00

539,998.00

19,709,927.05

5,794,846.70

790,206.37

526,804.25

19,228,354.95



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

?SY“A ER,ASI,

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov

Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22% (Tier 1)**

State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT
Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

February February Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD

2019

12,762,219.97

1,872,613.10

124.82

2018

12,877,825.30

2,057,425.29

17.95

2019

102,092,625.72

16,637,399.70

15,877.12

2018

101,743,961.71

17,206,844.26

11,844.90

14,634,957.89

14,935,268.54

118,745,902.54

118,962,650.87

3,219,690.74

439,048.74

292,699.16

10,683,519.26

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

3,285,759.08

448,058.06

298,705.37

10,902,746.03

26,124,098.56

3,562,377.08

2,374,918.05

86,684,508.85

26,171,783.19

3,568,879.53

2,379,253.02

86,842,735.14



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

?SY“A ER,ASI,

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov

Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

Laura Kelly, Governor

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

February
2019

10,460,525.50

1,479,851.35

49.67

February
2018

10,256,239.88

1,374,651.32

7.25

Fiscal YTD
2019

86,554,365.77

11,726,975.90

10,431.48

Fiscal YTD
2018

84,574,308.68

11,706,479.56

16,721.87

11,940,426.52

11,630,898.45

98,291,773.15

96,297,510.11

2,626,893.83

358,212.80

238,808.53

8,716,511.36

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

2,558,797.66

348,926.95

232,617.97

8,490,555.87

21,624,190.09

2,948,753.19

1,965,835.46

71,752,994.40

21,185,452.22

2,888,925.30

1,925,950.20

70,297,182.38



Eisenhower State Office Building
700 SW Harrison, Suite 500
Topeka, KS 66603

?SY“A ER,ASI,

Phone: (785) 296-5800
Fax: (785) 296-0900
krgc@krgc.ks.gov

Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

February
2019

2,599,679.61

278,390.50

42.00

February
2018

2,786,316.40

313,394.00

51.97

Fiscal YTD
2019

20,016,286.01

1,984,302.00

3,417.24

Fiscal YTD
2018

18,194,221.30

2,108,553.00

2,476.72

2,878,112.11

3,099,762.37

22,004,005.25

20,305,251.02

633,184.66

86,343.36

57,562.24

2,101,021.84

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

681,947.72

92,992.87

61,995.25

2,262,826.53

4,840,881.16

660,120.16

440,080.11

16,062,923.83

4,467,155.22

609,157.53

406,105.02

14,822,833.24
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